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Palmares par Equipe

Pistolet 3/7 Ecoles de Tir Minimes

Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total

1 STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE Louis LIU 89 88 91 268/3 773
Josephine LIU 82 86 89 257/3
Diane FERMON 87 85 76 248/1

2 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE Nathan FOURNY 88 87 89 264/2 769
Lily LAMANDE 86 84 87 257/2
Jeanne JARRY 75 86 87 248/3

3 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE Lili ANDRE 84 88 90 262/5 767
Arséne ANDRE BARROSO 86 92 83 261/4
Clémence DESCOMBIN 78 79 87 244/0

4 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE Aurélien GILLOT 85 85 93 263/2 767
Jules AUBERT 83 84 95 262/4
Léna SAMMARCO 83 78 81 242/2

5 GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE Samuel AVEDIKIAN 94 84 87 265/3 756
Léo CAVALLI 84 79 85 248/3
Enzo ZHAO 77 84 82 243/0

6 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR Margot ROTH VALADY 91 89 0 270/5 746
Léo CHAPELET 83 71 93 247/4
Hinatea MUCKENSTURM 83 78 68 229/0

7 AL CENTRE WATTRELOS CDT NORD Théo STOLZ 85 94 85 264/3 745
Leandro DERVEAUX 86 83 87 256/3
Tom ROSE 80 71 74 225/1

8 C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION Simon PAYET 90 93 91 274/5 745
Enzo BOURGOIS 84 83 83 250/1
Ihsan MOUSSA 74 78 69 221/1

9 S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE Nathan ZAMPROGNO 91 89 86 266/2 740
Maélle FABRE 86 83 83 252/0
Lilou RESCANIERES 78 64 80 222/0

10 T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE Elise DRUENNE 93 85 86 264/3 700
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C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME
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Palmares par Equipe

Nom / Prénom
Raphaél ARLANDIS
Thomas DEFER
Bilel-Adam AFFANE
Muen WANG
Ambre DEYRES
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83
81
86
73
69

Séries
79
41
79
74
70

73
79
87
77
73

Ind.
235/4
201/1
252/1
224/0
212/1

688



